WEINSCHEL ASSOCIATES
TEL:  877.948.8342 / 301.963.4630  ♦  Fax:  301.963.8640
WEB:  http://www.WeinschelAssociates.com
EMAIL:  sales@WeinschelAssociates.com
133
Specification
Subject to change
without notice

Range
(GHz)
Average
Power (W)
Peak
Power
(kW)
Residual
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Attenuation
Range (dB)
Connectors and
Mounting Notes
Page No.
VA-02-30 DC - 2 5 0.5 3 30 N, SMA 134
VA-02-60 DC - 2 5 0.5 5 60 N, SMA 134
VA-02-90 DC - 2 5 0.5 5 90 N, SMA 134
VA-02-100 DC - 2 5 0.5 5 100 N, SMA 134
VA-02-115 DC - 2 5 0.5 5 115 N, SMA 134
VA-04-30 DC - 4 5 0.5 3 30 N, SMA 134
VA-04-60 DC - 4 5 0.5 5 60 N, SMA 134
VA-04-90 DC - 4 5 0.5 5 90 N, SMA 134
WA942-02-15 DC - 1 1 0.5 2 15 SMA 135
953-3 1 - 11 1 1 0.5 - 1 3 N, SMA 136
953-10 2.5 - 11 1 1 0.5 - 1 10 N, SMA 136
953-20 4 - 11 1 1 0.5 - 1 20 N, SMA 136